
Port of Oakland

Legislation Text

530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337

Ordinance 4731: Adopt an Ordinance to Approve and Authorize the Executive Director to Execute
an Amendment to the Temporary License Agreement with the Center for Independent Living, Inc. to
Extend the Term for Two Years, from February 1, 2024 through January 31, 2026. (Aviation)

File #: 359-23, Version: 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 7/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

